DEBIX SOM C
In
du
st
ri
al
 C

DEBIX SOM C     DEBIX SOM C i.MX 91 Core Board
Product Compliance and Safety:
Ordering Codes:
RAM LPDDR4 eMMC Storage PN (-20℃~70℃) PN (-40℃~85℃)
8GB SOM C-I-D1E8SOM C-D1E8
16GB SOM C-D1E16 SOM C-I-D1E161GB DDR 32GB SOM C-I-D1E32SOM C-D1E32
64GB SOM C-I-D1E64SOM C-D1E64
8GB SOM C-I-D2E8SOM C-D2E8
16GB SOM C-I-D2E16SOM C-D2E162GB DDR 32GB SOM C-I-D2E32SOM C-D2E32
64GB SOM C-D2E64 SOM C-I-D2E64
Compatible with DEBIX's Accessories:
Product Model
SOM A I/O Board BMB-08
CE | FCC | UKCA | RoHS | C-Tick | PSE